   • Easy Plug and Play • CREE Led Desc. Part #
   • 6000K Colour Temp • 1 Year Warranty H1 H1-6K-LED
H3 H3-6K-LED
H7 H7-6K-LED
H11 H11-6K-LED
5202 5202-6K-LED
800 Series 880-6K-LED
9005/H10 9005/H10-6K-LED
9006 9006-6K-LED
Desc. Part #
H4 H4-6K-LED
H13 H13-6K-LED
9004 9004-6K-LED
9007 9007-6K-LED
Desc. Part #
H7 W-LED-H7
H11 W-LED-H11
9006 W-LED-9006
9012 W-LED-9012
Desc. Part #
H1 M-LED-H1
H4 M-LED-H4
H7 M-LED-H7
   • Easy Plug and Play H11 M-LED-H11
   • 6000K Colour Temp H13 M-LED-H13
   • 90 Day Warranty 5202 M-LED-5202
9004 M-LED-9005
9005/H10 M-LED-9005
9006 M-LED-9006
9007 M-LED-9007
9012 M-LED-9012
Desc. Part #
H1 H1-FOG-LED
H3 H3-FOG-LED
H7 H7-FOG-LED
H11 H11-FOG-LED
800 800-FOG-LED
5202 5202-FOG-LED
9005/H10 9005-FOG-LED
9006 9006-FOG-LED
LED TECHNOLOGY
HEADLIGHT KITS
& FOG LIGHT KITS
S

  • Waterproof rate: IP67, Lifespan more than 30,000 hours
  • Power: 12v/45w - Working voltage: DC 9 to 32V
Part # Description
156001 4" x 6" CHROME Replacement * PAIR *
156004 4" x 6" BLACK Replacement * PAIR *
156002 7" x 6" CHROME Replacement * PAIR *
156005 7" x 6" BLACK Replacement * PAIR *
156006 5" Round CHROME Replacement * PAIR *
156007 7" Round BLACK Replacement * PAIR *
Part # Size
150001 4x6
150002 7x6
150003 5"
150004 7"
Desc. Part #
1156 - White WM1156W
1157 - Amber WM1157A
1157 - White WM1157W
3157 - White WM3157W
194 - Amber WM194A
194 - White WM194W
194 - White **Flat** WM194W-FLAT
Desc.
1156 1156WH-S (Single) 1156RD-S (Single) 1156AM-S (Single)
1157 1157WH-S (Single) 1157RD-S (Single) 1157AM-S (Single) Desc. Part #
3156 3156WH-S (Single) 3156RD-S (Single) 3156AM-S (Single) 1156 1156WH-BACKUP

O
N
D
 C
O
N
V
.
*** SEALED BEAM REPLACMENTS ***
****  LED BULBS  ****
DIAMOND HEADLIGHT CONVERSIONS
• Operating Voltage: 10-30V DC • Colour Temperature: 6000K • Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
• Waterproof rate: IP 67 • Material: Diecast aluminum housing • Combo spot/flood beam
• 3w per each high intensity CREE Led • Lens material: Toughened glass • 30000 hours above life time
Part # Description
CR-36W 7 1/2" 36 Watt 12 LED 2520 Lumens
CR-120W 22" 120Watt 40 LED 8400 Lumens
CR-180W 32" 180Watt 60 LED 12600 Lumens
CR-240W 42" 240Watt 80 LED 16800 Lumens
CR-300W 52" 300Watt 100 LED 21000 Lumens
Part # Description
X-120W-CC 22" 120Watt 40 LED *CURVED*
X-180W-CC 32" 180 Watt 60 LED *CURVED*
X-240W-CC 42" 240Watt 80 LED *CURVED*